

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3753/2019

Changa Prasad Yadav S/o Shri Jagdish Prasad Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prem Chand Dewanda.

For State : Mr. F.R. Meena, PP.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

05/07/2019

List alongwith S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition)
Nos.3821/2019 & 3822/2019 on 16.07.2019.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

CHANDAN /103



सत्यमेव जयते