

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3753/2019

Changa Prasad Yadav S/o Shri Jagdish Prasad Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3821/2019

Changa Prasad Yadav S/o Shri Jagdish Prasad Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3822/2019

Changa Prasad Yadav S/o Shri Jagdish Prasad Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Singh Mr. Ankit for Mr. Prem Chand Dewanda
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

13/05/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor places on record the copy of factual report dated 13.05.2024.

List these cases on 24.05.2024.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN), J