

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3753/2019
CNR: RJHC020511182019 | URN: CRLMP / 6768U / 2019

Changa Prasad Yadav S/o Shri Jagdish Prasad Yadav
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3821/2019
CNR: RJHC020511072019 | URN: CRLMP / 6867U / 2019

Changa Prasad Yadav S/o Shri Jagdish Prasad Yadav
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3822/2019
CNR: RJHC020511122019 | URN: CRLMP / 6868U / 2019

Changa Prasad Yadav S/o Shri Jagdish Prasad Yadav
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Gupta, PP with Mr. Shubham Sain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI
Order

01/09/2026

As per the office report, extra set(s) has not been filed.

Two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner(s) to file extra set(s).

List these matters after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J